L19000261057

(Re	questor's Nar	ne)
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
,	·	
	y/State/Zip/Pt	1 - 10
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Pi	In the Hy
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
<u> </u>	L ••/**	147/12
(Bu	siness Entity	Name)
(Do	cument Num	er)
Certified Copies	Certific	ates of Status
ocranica copies		aco or otalas
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		j
		. 1
		- 1
		1
	Office Use	Only



400390129314

01.495,423--01635--001 **25.00

2023 JAN - 3 PH I2: 01
SEALLAHAS TELEFL

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		KECE	IVFÐ
	Sliprock Creek AMZN L	.c		
SUBJE	CT:		202 2 JUL 26	AM 7. C.
		Name of Limited Liability Company		HU 1: 21
			S <u>ē</u> Ti	13
The en	closed Articles of Amendment	nd fee(s) are submitted for filing.	11	/='-+
Please	return all correspondence conc	ning this matter to the following:		
	Cathy Jul	an		
		Name of Person		
	16034 US	Firm/Company HWY 19		
				
	Hudson I	Address 34667		•
	Cathy.dyn	City/State and Zip Code		
		B-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	ation)	
For fur	ther information concerning thi	matter, please call:		
Cathy .	_	727 2378518		
•		at ()		
	Name of Person		Telephone Number	
Enclose	ed is a check for the following	npunt:		
\$\$2		iling Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Section \$60.00 Filin Certificate Certified Co (additional co	of Status &
	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Sect Division of Corporate Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL 3	orations llahassee Street, Suite 810)



October 18, 2022

CATHY JULIAN 16034 US HWY 19 HUDSON, FL 34667

SUBJECT: SLIPROCK CREEK AMZN LLC

Ref. Number: L19000261057

We have received your document for SLIPROCK CREEK AMZN LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your document along with a check or money order made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan
Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 622A00023300

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

Sliprock Creek AMZN LLC	ZUZJ JAN -3 PM 12: 09
(Name of the Limited Liability C (A Florida Lia	Company as it now appears on our records. Notice Land Market Company) TALLAHASSEE, FL
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Com Florida document number £19000261057	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	I liability company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	Cathy Julian
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	16034 US HWY 19
17mcpa office data ess frost BE A STREET ABBRES	HUDSON FL 34667
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ffice address on our records, enter the name of the new register
Name of New Registered Agent: Cathy Juli	an
New Registered Office Address:	HWY 19
iven registered Office Address.	Enter Florida street address
HUDSON	3.4667

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager
AMBR =	Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Philip J Rugari JR	301 N Washington AVE	
		Clearwater FL. 33755	≅ Remove
			□Change
MGR	Cathy Julian	16034 US HWY 19	_A dd
		HUDSON, FL. 34667	□ R amoura
			□ Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			□ Add
			□Remove
			Change
			☐Add
			□ Remove
			□Change

		-					
				·	_,		
							
							
 							
					_		
				·			
					P.C.	2 073	_
					<u> </u>	¥	
					ÀH.	i G	4 4
					şs.	70	g" g
 					<u> </u>	PM 12:	— C
			 	 	<u></u>	- 6	
			· 				_
	- 4b - da - 66lin			(4:-	B		
ective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date	e must be specific and	cannot be prior to de			īling.) Pur		
 e: If the date inserted in the time in time in the time in time in the time in time in the time in t			statutory filing re	quirements, this	date will	not be l	listed
cord specifies a delayed eff	fective date, but not	an effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. on t	he earlier of: (b)	The 90	th day a	fter ti
filed.							
7/19		2022					
ed		,,					
	1						
/							